
 

CERTIFIED MASTER WATERSHED STEWAREDS 

Name E-mail Town Watershed  Congregation (if applicable)  

Betty Thompson buttterfly_1@verizon.net Crofton Little Patuxent Wilson Memorial United Methodist Church 

Bill Wittelsberger williampw@yahoo.com Crofton Little Patuxent 
 

Carmera Thomas carmerat@gmail.com Crofton Little Patuxent 
 

Debra Gage rpgage00@aacounty.org Crofton Little Patuxent 
 

Denise Frey dlengfrey@gmail.com Gambrills Little Patuxent 
 

Mark Lowe civiclowe@gmail.com Laurel Little Patuxent 
 

Meena Desai* meenadevang@gmail.com Crofton Little Patuxent  

Monique Ward gracemercy0726@gmail.com Odenton Little Patuxent Wilson Memorial United Methodist Church 

Natalie Wilson narwilson92@gmail.com Crofton Little Patuxent 
 

Rob Yeager 
 

Odenton Little Patuxent Ark and Dove Presbyterian Church 

Win Decker windecker55@yahoo.com Crofton Little Patuxent Unitarian Universalist Church of Annapolis 

Alison Milligan aligmilligan@gmail.com Severna Park Magothy 
 

Allen Flinchum cypress@toad.net Severna Park Magothy 
 

Brad Knopf bdknopf@gmail.com Annapolis Magothy 
 

Carol Schenker caloucar@verizon.net Annapolis Magothy 
 

Frank Goetschius* frankgoetschius@gmail.com Severna Park Magothy  

Jamie Roell rproel09@aacounty.org Millersville Magothy 
 

Jennifer Carr Pilholski jnc5000@gmail.com Edgewater Magothy 
 

Jennifer O'Neill* jmd.oneill@gmail.com Severna Park Magothy  

Jim Crafton clearwaters821@gmail.com Severna Park Magothy  

John Dawson thefrogmeister@hotmail.com Severna Park Magothy Woods Memorial Presbyterian Church 

Juliet Page Juliet@julietpage.com Arnold Magothy 
 

Katie Scott-Kelly Katiescottkelly@gmail.com Annapolis Magothy 
 

Molly LaChapelle Mlachapelle125@gmail.com Severna Park Magothy 
 

Peter Cooper beaker21146@gmail.com Severna Park Magothy Woods Memorial Presbyterian Church 

Sheen Goldberg sheeng522@gmail.com Annapolis Magothy 
 

Steve Fletcher fletchfisherman@gmail.com Severna Park Magothy 
 

Susan Cohen* susanmtk@verizon.net Arnold Magothy  

Susan Lamont srlamont@aacc.edu Arnold Magothy 
 

Trish Hennessy-Webb thennessy-webb@aacps.org Pasadena Magothy 
 



 

CERTIFIED MASTER WATERSHED STEWAREDS 

Robert Walker, Jr. rewalkerjr@gmail.com Windsor Mill Magothy  Mt. Zion UMC Magothy 

Ryan Anderson* TownManager@CSCIA.org Annapolis Magothy  

April Florey aprillynn908@gmail.com Linthicum Patapsco Non-
Tidal 

 

Kirvin Bonner rennobk@msn.com Hanover Patapsco Non-
Tidal 

Payne Memorial AME Church 

Brenda Schwaab bschwaab@aol.com Linthicum Patapsco Tidal St. John’s Lutheran Church 

Candy Dayton candace_dayton@yahoo.com Glen Burnie Patapsco Tidal 
 

Dawn Taft Tofruition1970@gmail.com Glen Burnie Patapsco Tidal 
 

Gary Gakenheimer* gagak@comcast.net Chestnut Hill Cove Patapsco Tidal  

Jeffrey Reagan jreag00@gmail.com Pasadena Patapsco Tidal 
 

Jeremy Shifflett jeremy@pinnacle-md.com Pasadena Patapsco Tidal 
 

Julie Martin vwjules8@gmail.com Glen Burnie Patapsco Tidal 
 

Keli Stambaugh* kelistambaugh@gmail.com Glen Burnie Patapsco Tidal  

Kim Cluney zachngickle@gmail.com Pasadena Patapsco Tidal 
 

Lauren Biddinger MWSLaurenBidd@yahoo.com Pasadena Patapsco Tidal 
 

Sandy Hartzell sanhartzell@gmail.com Linthicum Patapsco Tidal St. John’s Lutheran Church  

Rosalind Davall* rozdavall@gmail.com Glen Burnie Patapsco Tidal Empowering Believers Church 

Ammar Hanif hanif.ammar@gmail.com Odenton Severn Makkah Learning Center  

Amy Clements clementsae@aol.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Ann Fleer Afleer@gmail.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Ann Jackson annjackson61@gmail.com Severna Park Severn 
 

Ann Lister annhlister@gmail.com Crownsville Severn 
 

Annie Hillary annie.hillary@verizon.net Annapolis Severn 
 

Betsy Love truenorthintl@me.com Crownsville Severn St. Luke's Episcopal Church 

Bonnie Persinger bonniepersinger@verizon.net Annapolis Severn 
 

Brian Delphus briandelphus@gmail.com Gambrills Severn 
 

Brian Wolfe bpwolfe5@hotmail.com Annapolis Severn 
 

C. Lee Meadows lee.meadows@comcast.net Annapolis Severn 
 

Charles Gross* ceg357c@aol.com Annapolis Severn First Baptist Church 

Charlotte Lubbert cblubbert@gmail.com Crownsville Severn 
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Christina Vieglais christina@vieglais.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Christine Wysocki cwysocki@straughanenvironmental.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Darius Stanton dariusstanton7@gmail.com Bowie Severn 
 

Darlene Finch darlene.finch@noaa.gov Annapolis Severn 
 

Dawn Moorehead dmorehead9@aol.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Diane Holland dlglaw@aol.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Dorian Tate gdfrnds2@hotmail.com Severna Park Severn 
 

Douglas Kearney 2keardou@verizon.net Annapolis Severn 
 

Eloise Ullman eloise.ullman@gmail.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Elvia Thompson starboard@annapolisgreen.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Grace Schneider graceschneider@comcast.net Annapolis Severn 
 

Greg Brennan brennangregory@gmail.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Jason Byerly Javlbe@yahoo.com Crownsville Severn 
 

Jens Geratz jens.geratz@aacounty.org Annapolis Severn 
 

Jessie Bradley jessicabbradley@verizon.net Annapolis Severn 
 

Jimm Rich jimmmaxx@msn.com Arnold Severn 
 

John Boris jboris72@gmail.com Annapolis Severn 
 

John Wright jhwright14@verizon.net Annapolis Severn 
 

Joyce Rosencranz Gjrosen12@gmail.com Millersville Severn 
 

Karla Lewis karla.lewis@live.com Highland Beach Severn Ebenezer AME 

Kate Fritz kate.fritz@gmail.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Kathy Stevens k_stevens06@yahoo.com Annapolis Severn John Wesley United Methodist Church 

Ken Hatch klhdoc@aol.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Kimberly Boris boris.boris@verizon.net Annapolis Severn 
 

Kimberly Hickey krahickey@gmail.com Severn Severn Asbury Broadneck United Methodist Church 

Linda Barfield lbardec@gmail.com Arnold Severn 
 

Lisa Bender lisacmia2@GMAIL.COM Severna Park Severn 
 

Lisa Garmoe* Lisamgarmoe@gmail.com Annapolis Severn  

Loni Moyer loni@gardengirlsllc.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Lynne Rockenbauch lyndyrock@gmail.com Severna Park Severn 
 

Margery Donohue mdonohuedesigns@gmail.com Severna Park Severn 
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Mary Underwood mary@awcconservation.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Meredith Beach meredithbeach@gmail.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Nancy Galetsky nancygg@verizon.net Annapolis Severn 
 

Nina Fisher ninfish@gmail.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Patrick Fleeharty pfleeharty@hotmail.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Patti Child patricia.child@baltimorelabschool.org Severna Park Severn 
 

Richard Spencer spencri1@verizon.net Severna Park Severn 
 

Rick Kissel RKISSEL40@gmail.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Robert Beach robertjbeach@gmail.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Robert Brown akeelarob@comcast.net Annapolis Severn Asbury Broadneck United Methodist Church  

Robin Kick zebralily@aol.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Rusty Gowland rustygowland@gmail.com Severna Park Severn 
 

Sandie Kirkland Annapolistherapy@mac.com Crownsville Severn St. Luke's Episcopal Church of Eastport  

Stephen Hamilton* doctorsteve.hamilton2@gmail.com Annapolis Severn  

Steve Madden* stevemadden@mindspring.com Annapolis Severn St. Luke’s Episcopal Church of Eastport 

Stevie Wilding steviewilding@verizon.net Crownsville Severn 
 

Susan Saurwein* ssaurweiN@verizon.net Annapolis Severn  

Tine K. H. Dickey* Tkhdickey@gmail.com Arnold Severn  

Will Saffell wsaffell1@gmail.com Annapolis Severn 
 

Rev. Johnny Calhoun jrcalhoun1124@gmail.com Annapolis Severn, South Mt. Olive AME Church 

Beth Foster bethfoster64@gmail.com Gambrills South River  
 

Betty Powell bettyjwpowell@yahoo.com Annapolis South River  Mt. Moriah AME Church 

Bill Mitchell bmitch3773@aol.com Annapolis South River  
 

Carolyn Ricketts clynnline@verizon.net Edgewater South River  
 

Chris Gordon christophergordon@verizon.net Riva South River  Holy Family Catholic Church 

Chris Moore wsa@cultivatelandscapeconsulting.com Annapolis South River  
 

Chuck Gallegos* gallegoscl@verizon.net Annapolis South River St. Luke’s Episcopal Church 

Dave Gillum dagmapper@verizon.net Annapolis South River  
 

David Wehrs davidatasgard@gmail.com Crownsville South River  
 

Deborah Wagener mikedebwagener@comcast.net Riva South River  
 

Debra Lambert debralambert99@yahoo.com Annapolis South River  
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Emily Scarpignato* e.scarp@yahoo.com Edgewater South River  

Gail Morton gbmorton@prodigy.net Annapolis South River  St. Margaret's Episcopal 

Jackie Guild jackieguild@verizon.net Harwood South River  
 

Janice Atwood AtwoodJL@gmail.com Annapolis South River  
 

Jesse Brogan jesseabrogan@gmail.com Edgewater South River  United Church of Christ 

John Summers jds3379@gmail.com Edgewater South River  
 

Kenyatta Rowel rowelrandy7@gmail.com Annapolis South River  
 

Kevin Green ka.green@comcast.net Annapolis South River  
 

Khadija Abdur-
Rahman 

kmabdurrahman@gmail.com Annapolis South River  
 

Lara Mulvaney lara_mulvaney@yahoo.com Davidsonville South River  
 

Lesley Riddle lriddle@hyattsville.org Edgewater South River  
 

Linda Taylor misstaylor429@yahoo.com Annapolis South River  First Christian Community Church 

Michael Wagener mikedebwagener@comcast.net Riva South River  
 

Nan Henry nhenry@aacps.org Annapolis South River  
 

Nancy Tait nancy_tait@hotmail.com Edgewater South River  
 

Newton Gentry III ngentry.msu@gmail.com Annapolis South River  St. Philip’s Episcopal Church 

Nina Brackman* Kb4146@gmail.com Edgewater South River  

Nora Terres nwterres@gmail.com Davidsonville South River  
 

Phillip Colbert* colbertp2@gmail.com Annapolis South River Mt. Moriah 

Ray Sullivan rsullivan229@hotmail.com Annapolis South River  
 

Sue Bell bsuebell@yahoo.com Annapolis South River  
 

Sue King sue.king11@gmail.com Annapolis South River  
 

Suzanne Weber watershedsteward@verizon.net Annapolis South River  
 

Tara Mairs tara.t.mairs@gmail.com Edgewater South River  
 

Ted Hall ehall@aacps.org Davidsonville South River  
 

Bobbie Kestenbaum bakestenbaum@gmail.com Edgewater South County  Congregation Kol Shalom 

Cecelia Petro baylibrarian@gmail.com Galesville South County  
 

Eric Lind eric.lind.pe@gmail.com Lothian South County  
 

Jack Weaver jwarchitect@comcast.net Harwood South County  
 

Jim Foster jfoster@anacostiaws.org Bladensburg South County  
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John Wakeman-Linn* Jwakemanlinn@verizon.net Shady Side South County  

Kathleen Litchfield kathleen@kathleenslandscaping.com Mitchellville South County  
 

Lindsay Hollister Lindsay.px3@gmail.com Owings South County  
 

Mary Uyeda mu_shadyside@comcast.net Shady Side South County  
 

Matt Ciminelli info@ciminellislandscape.com Bowie South County  
 

Missy Jones mjones@arch-gardens.com Deale South County  
 

Paul Rickett starlin41@verizon.net Churchton South County  
 

Sharon Schroer smschroer@verizon.net Lothian South County  
 

James Evans* jameshevans8@gmail.com Edgewater Rhode  

Patricia Cimino* pat.cimino1@verizon.net Edgewater Rhode  

Lynette Fullerton* birdzenbeads@yahoo.com Lanham Other  

Maya Alexander* mnalex94@gmail.com Laurel Other  

 

*Class 11 Steward Candidates, will graduate November 2019 


